ROBOTIZE

BY MITTWOCH

GS Delivery Robot X1

Autonomous
delivery Robhot

(? GAUSIUM

Specifications

Dimension

Unladen Weight

Tray Dimension

Load Capacity
Network Standard
WIFI

Max. Travel Speed
Max. Climbing Degree
Min. Passage Width
Min. Turning Diameter
Braking Distance
Battery Type

Battery Capacity
Rated Voltage

Max. Output Power
Uptime

Charging Time

Safety System

Info: Idan Netzer: +972-52-5555228

L 520mm W 484mm H 1250mm
55kg

L 400mm W 470mm
10kg*4

4G

2.4Ghz

1.2m/s

5o

80 cm

80.cm

5acm

Lithium Iron Phosphate
20Ah

294V

230 W

8 hours

4 hours

LIDAR, Depth camera

Bumper, Cliff sensor
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Key Features

o Suitable for restaurants, cafes, catering
services, hotels, offices and medical labs

e User friendly

e Minimal maintenance

¢ Point-to-point path planning

o Fast deployment without QR code for location
¢ Unique suspension system

e Reaches up to 3 tables in one go

e An array of sensors for maximum security
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