

GS Delivery Robot X1

Autonomous delivery Robot



Specifications

Dimension	L 520mm W 484mm H 1250mm
Unladen Weight	55 kg
Tray Dimension	L 400mm W 470mm
Load Capacity	10 kg * 4
Network Standard	4G
WIFI	2.4Ghz
Max. Travel Speed	1.2 m/s
Max. Climbing Degree	5°
Min. Passage Width	80 cm
Min. Turning Diameter	80 cm
Braking Distance	5 cm
Battery Type	Lithium Iron Phosphate
Battery Capacity	20Ah
Rated Voltage	29.4 V
Max. Output Power	230 W
Uptime	8 hours
Charging Time	4 hours
Safety System	LIDAR, Depth camera
	Bumper, Cliff sensor



Key Features

- Suitable for restaurants, cafes, catering services, hotels, offices and medical labs
- User friendly
- Minimal maintenance
- · Point-to-point path planning
- Fast deployment without QR code for location
- Unique suspension system
- Reaches up to 3 tables in one go
- · An array of sensors for maximum security